9:00am

9:15am

9:45am

12:30pm

3:30pm

9:30am

5:00pm

GOVERNOR RON DESANTIS SCHEDULE
FOR
THURSDAY, AUGUST 27, 2020

ELECTION CANVASSING COMMISSION CALL

MEETING WITH CHIEF OF STAFF SHANE STRUM
Location: Florida State Capitol
Address: 400 South Monroe Street

Tallahassee, FL 32399

STAFF AND CALL TIME

Location: Florida State Capitol

Address: 400 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399

BUSINESS ROUNDTABLE
Location: Port Tampa Bay
Address: 1101 Channelside Drive

Tampa, FL 33602
STAFF AND CALL TIME
Location: Florida State Capitol
Address: 400 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399
it
LT. GOVERNOR JEANETTE NUNEZ SCHEDULE
FOR
THURSDAY, AUGUST 27, 2020
CALL WITH POLICY DIRECTOR CHRIS SPENCER

CALL WITH DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH OFFICIALS
REGARDING COVID-19
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